
Zydus
Wellness

January 2, 2019

Listing Department Code: 531335

BSE LIMITED

PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort,

Mumbai—400 001

Listing Department Code: ZYDUSWELL

NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai—400 051

Re.: Newspaper Advertisement

Ref.: Corrigendum to the Notice convening the EOGM

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed the advertisement published in Financial Express in today’s edition, with regard

to corrigendum to the Extra Ordinary General Meeting of the members of Zydus Wellness Limited.

Please find the same in order and bring the same to the notice of the members of the exchange and

the investors’ at large.

Thank you,

Yours faithfully,

For, ZYDUS WELLNESS LIMITED

DHAVAL N. SONI ‘~

COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

Regd. Office : Zydus Wellness Ltd. House No. 6 &7, Sigma Commerce Zone, Nr, lscon Temple, 8. G. Highway, Ahmedabad 380 0i 5. India.

Phone : +91-79—67775888 (20 Lines) www.2yduswellness.in ClN : L15201GJ1994PL0023490

Zydus
Wellness

January 2, 2019

Listing Department
BSE LIMITED

P JTowers, Dalal Street, Fort,
mbai-400 001

Listing Department
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai-400 051

Code: 531335

Code: ZYDUSWELL

Re..

Ref..

Newspaper Advertisement

Corrigendum to the Notice convening the EOGM

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed the advertisement published in Financial Express in today's edition, with regard
to corrigendum to the Extra Ordinary General Meeting of the members of Zydus Wellness Limited.

Please find the same in order and bring the same to the notice of the members of the exchange and
the investors' at large.

Thank you,

You rs faithfu Ily,
For, ZYDUS WELLNESS LIMITED

LLNESs

5
DHAVAL N. SONI

COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

Regd.Office:ZydusWellnessLtd.HouseNo6&7,SigmaCommerceZone,Nr.IsconTemple,S.G.Highway,Ahmedabad380015.India.
Phone: +91-79-67775888(20Lines)www.zyduswellness.inCIN. GJ1994PLC023490

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


dl• eoqe

Zydus ZYDUSWELLNESS LIMITED
: L15201GJ1*4PLCC23490)Wellness

to Notice theFY•stExtra uetktg d of WOE*" 6,

6. FÉ3.t Ftday.&anry4.019
reeua•s resecrve garemnts occaaned•n EOG,u

Sm En:hu»: Ed Revar *are e
cl the ECGV Notce sase and as

Content bo

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

12

13

Resolution 6
tn ttüs ot are a Rs. a 1.372B
Rs.9,99.99.99.90• toTrue Fur-aVLIP (a SEE•ejared calem II Ford. ts ctf. RockSnes Grog-d Fb*.

True Fv•d VI LLP(a Rtemah•e FN Its Sue F9C.Grand Pala.
Eat. Litrded (a eeaveny, t' re#ered cttee Sutu "C, GrandHran emty

wa k*Vy ard Nroary Noah VLLPar« true FunsV)LLPCTtue

ResokJtion No. 7

d n.%.99.W b

Resolution 8
l$•eæh.

No. g:

2130.767
R'. 2.99*99.994•

2: TO Ot in Ct 1E d m 13
thaßbe Yd be be ty Baard01 Of bed' cuponi€$)

perxo(s) s.øsd&Mie$' b the.

Ex*nabyy 3:

•m Not 6.7, 9:
Abstmentet Shares: 1,862.416 Crore SuLah TN'ty For hr&ed Omen) shyesd be

Prcccsed •Y.p,'81evOS baw br cash lc (Roees FeteBreed Sexty Fu t&-eyNneLaih
Hurö" and sot blh theSEY (COP,)

Explanatryy• Nu 7, 9;
Proposed d ShateÅa) kyth V a SE Catepy il Fu•d ircotpo•æd

cg (and esrostered cake a: Rcosoes Poot, »:et LLP,(a C.a»yy II
Fur-d d at F9C.Grard Aran East Pts."te

ts at Fr. Gtard Paza. SarAy:tuz East. that be rd O•egd
True FundVLLP Trv9 VI LLP Caæa (0 ZyuvsFamy Trun

6, 7.8 end
PØt True (Se•.entitwo LahtiThrtyF'" Ed Em*y 10'.

(b) Fvid 7.2399 [Seven ;wety Egty NM) qaty 10'. Ten (C}
we 3.E65Y2S(fi•.reeCreteSatySir Sati Five the Twenty Rs TO" each

(d)ZßJ8 Trug 23.45.2Q(T•mty th•ee Fo•tt d R' W• Ten
{FourCrye tee Lakh sx andSaty RS IÜ• Teri exti.

Necesszy or r«wired in of eqnty ot the Act.N' 3end related
and SEBt un«r.

2. shares andPricing OtPreferential *Sue:
n•s t Crue Eqcåy Rs. IR*ees each
The Stare b as Cn Ae.•ant an$ cf te SE•BItCORJ atR'.

RS 1,372• One peteq.ity

Nos. 6.7, 8 9:
based grecrbei SEEI bom atRs g One Tree

P&u) pet The equ•,' it mgand ThmoHu-Oed Two

Ren Noc 6.7.8 9:
4. the shartM\ding patternot the C«npany beton andat*' ti' poposed Ogres:
Tho table 0t •haret•oW" poem and the of sh.•rø to be

godincatiotu

h a pet
Rx 9.99.99.%tW. LLP. Office e Sue FOC.craod Ent. Mumbai-on 055

tn 7.22021 ct As. ate be a t .37* pet
Mep,tng b an amucA RC Ps:oeet Fura

In equty*urea otAs. exh. R'.
an ct RI 1 to HeartJe L.tn•ted

tn Rt. W• 1,38Y• $.,379•
b an 0t RL Zydz F

Aspet the Corøny
S'" and *tad ttctn b tiü,
We hctt%' is

by Cuvany.

• The b a ere

• UpbRs
d Shre Puree" read

• •n as future

A"obent of Shyes .8SS2,OS5(OneCrn Lakh Five)equ*y 01 '0 rd
hop•zed Ah»es c*sh Rs.474," 1W• TSO SeventyFag Ct«e Nm L.A.hPhty
Sir Hundrd Five

Proposed •soo aror-sni Cart LLP.havingits •t FE, GrandHyatt Sgttactvz Ent.
Mumbai-400 OSS Furd; (c)

pmt d (a)Tn»both u,2t$ Tuo ThousandTSOHuneed
(b) h:kl 7.22021 (Saen Lakh Testy One)equty Rs Ten eEh

3±687.509 (ThreeCrore Sixty F«ty E.•y R' ren •:Ny) exh rd Far* Trug
23,40,559 (TwentyThre L."h Fort' ThousandFb' Htrdre< FRY 7m (Fogr
Thirty Thre Fiw) Tm exh

tkcosøry r«uked æopoted sharesin withrelated
and SEB (ICDR) as

Z Numb* shares Pricingor I'M:
W. (Rupee Ton

d .9ares based as m the SEE! R'.
Thousand EGhtyFin ot {RupeesOneThousand HIMcd SneezyFiveonly)

ArsrOrT,'. bud M' be Vc' utRa.1
Four The One TMeeHuoüedEOhtyfive onlyV

2

ExplanatoryStatomonthem ood 9:

nd Promoer Group Holding

Tnzt

Total

Fore.
iÉJF

Copay

— holdin:

Wtua Fins

Autrate

P04:å5

Bar'S

Farey

e Tow (BO

ShnholOn

tu. shuts

4797

174495

1789347

311650

'954133

31368

0 45

noe

4.53

487

74

501

037

024

001

14.0*

ShreholOng Pattern on the t%te01listing Equity
10 xelerential

ot shyes

1769347
raö21
191±12

it '4349

573

12717766

4.C6

263

029

001

8. Identt' Propsed •ho tiw that and my,
The e«ke table to u

NM" and ot thopropos"

RegisteredOffice:
East

BMg arc tkrtn V VILLP

Registered
134. b Cavyate

Bmpixe•S6003S

Csdia Limned
Registered
Zy•Sß Cru Sot'4-GYO•åtagy

Z"Jt

Azad

Statement ham No 13

Holon

Shyes

28163M

Shores to

72202t$

Pog bsuo Holding

of Equity
NId

72&1

406

not" are

True FunaVLIP ed Nath Fund V' LLP TN Fu•• ee SENas It No peson
ct c•ns is d mecetg ct d TN The pat•urs ci Furo ie

Mr. Surer-oa as True Enwp•g Privatø o' TN as SEE ,
Tawat. z Ncrth LLP d TN as pet AF TN

LLP euh

Oar" Care ye •S

M'. Azim Kasham

a cMpøny cnBSE arg

R. P. Paw P. PE the Trug R

EOGM N00:e

44

Page

Pago

18

19

• cn Pap
w 20

20

Pea

Pme 21

Pap NO 26
ergo-ed aShare dsted m18('SSA•)••øt VLIP.aCat"" V

Fo•d VILLP. Catopy 'O 8" (Semi Thiti Fra Ei*t R'

PEce : Ahmedabad
: Ontnber 31.2018

tie A.•eem« 6.20%CSSA*) VLIP. aC.üpr,• II Wrestrnet ard
true Wth FeodVI aCateocrr ot 7ä.N.21$ Thousand Huo$ed SixteenI
01 t .3W•

dktnert shares basis

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
OHAVAL N. SON)

• SECRETARY

Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark


WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Zydus ZYDUSWELLNESS LIMITED
Wellness

to the of tie FWt Extra kting Zyas Warns Lbnhed 6,N18

b N tam am
ther resect.' siawmnb ccctüled in tty EOG.M

Suk Excheges rd ot ct Cctrpty
d ECO/ Notce ease as

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 2, 2019

2

3

4

6

9

12

13

ContenW RøcMBns El

Resolution No. 8
in tha Rese•tkrs 72,358m ot W• i Rs. a R'. 1.372*
RS 9,99.S9.99SSO• 10Trw F V LLP (A Fwd. As ctf• Grord Fbcr.
Rood. Truo LLP(a SEE•reju.•ed II irnvÜne-t Fund. '*steed Sue F9C,GrandH-f*
East. Printe Liffded (a cetrg•rrr, as reostered af F9C.GrandHyatt PhD, Sanlxruz Eag Utrtai4COC5S) entry

V LLFardt€ true t•xlh VI LLPCTrue

72399 t SW.

Recok'tioa No. 8
Rs. W•each,

Resolution No. 9:
21.70,767 W--eeh.

arr.:qrt Trwt

•m No.2: Torake ren exes Cotoyieskt. 2013
lore: be Ed be eoyd o' d or Corræes oypotÜ$)

arø b

To mt3

AbotmentefShares: 1"32,416 (0m Crore Tt•atty rd S»en) Cetttpry be
he PrcvcsedA.utlees pceiete•bSO:one« bassb' cash•nregab•q to 25,74.99.9&91 Two hNed andSeveotyFW Cave

Niett Eø rpcugnd Hundr<and cwy). set OCOR)Rewatxns
6.7, 8 9:

Proposed Agetees-{in cl Ftnd Vup, a SEA! II Funs imogxvæd
ct (ard es'eggered M ROOI ard True 'OLLP.(aSE8bre•stetod Catt"

Fgod tandnavtroits a' F9CGrar<HyanPlazaSaNEruzEast PfN&te
unted t: te9stered al Sote F9C.Grand PÄza.Sartetu,• East. rd t ot erøty be rd meed
T Furz VLLP Twe Ftfd VI up (b} P.:oet Cava ard Zyd'ß Farr*'

NM. 0.7. e 9:
Post tho 'a) True Two Thtty $twesot

Bb:tt.(b) htstrmt Fv•d 7.23589ISe•en TWty frree Hurdled Nho) shareso' Rv10'. Ten ea:h (cl
(Twee SixtySix Sat' Five une Ed Twenty Equ*/ W•

ard Z.y<." Trugva 23.45262(TAty Ttvee Fo•tr Sati Egåti Rs to• Teo
4,69.70" Crote LakhSeen"' Sa Saty RI

Nos. 6.7, g 9:
or in respect quit' termsor eplkabh pro•.isionsof ACC2013 elated

Rules andSEBIOOR)
2 Otsharesand Pricing OfPreferential Issue:
ttis (Or. Crore lh:otar-d Eq'Ay 9wesol as. (Rotes
The to bo Cu and Ct SE8J at Ry.

1372% One porOcVty•'hate.

Nos. S:
00 V SEBi h.Z at One

Md EONP"a) petq.ity TM pta get equty i: R'

Statement Nos 6.7. rd 9:
The sbar&lding pattern of the Companybeton tho ropos•d

The table sharebo*g *tt.rn ot Wore and dter the shores to

Pre.ist*

godit"on•

h face exh a t ,3W•. t 3W•
Rs. toThrtpsiCee OtnceatSu•e Ptaz.stnuctuz guru-4000%

7,22,021 ct R',
shye an ct R'. Poteet Fura

RO.7S4equty is:uepdeec'Rs. equiy
shee b an arron et RL 1 10

21.4064eqaty
an RL Zy•O-eFMT*' Tngt.

A' pet* t'
and

We defy to ec is
by Cu-rearty

• up b Rs. 400Crue ts bcqroeog. a d 1Sdays, as
date Mms Purchase Tha t. ang .cqusb*t.

AIJoOnt of Shmes• i Fåt•t Five) equty tobe rd
fg Two Hundred SeventyFout Crore

SIX Hundred Five SEE (OR)

PtOOEd akomnt CareLLP,havingits RegW•d •t F9C,Grand Settacruz
Mumbo'-4m OSSCTnn Fund; rd (d) Zßz Farr*' T'A

Poe inn 72.m,216{SOVfy Tnnty ThousandTeo Huneed RS Tm exh.
(b) F.rd 722,021 (Swen Lakh Two twenty One)qutystw•e e! W. Ten CELa

3."47.509 Sixty Hundred Far*
440.559 (TwentyThree L." h ec•rt' Thousand Ffiy Equty ot Rs W•
Thirty Three Five) Tm

tkcesøry requhd equky shares in Act, with
Ruhs tNteo •no SEE OCDR) n as unec
Z ot 'harts Pricingo' PreterecbalIssw:
is issue "grew* 1*5.92.OSS Five

cute •arts issoedbased sece me SEE! RL 1,384
Thousand Ebhty Fin tNS' OneTboosand SeventyFiveonly)

bzed«l he V SEBi •t Rs. E*ty
Four Five

Patton on of listing Equity
to pcøos" geferentia/

Pne Nox of the
EOGM

44

N&5-7

7.9

19-2)

19

2m pra PIP

20

Pap
21

2

82

Ptom*es andPromoW Group Holding

For•gn i'
i NJF

Bodes

Tow

—Ptnters• holdim:

(Repatriaü)

ard

ForgV1

4797

174495

2814395

' 789347

'954'33

31368

04S

'208

4.53

07
30

sot

037

024

oos

02

held

"4149

remel

151U93
0

91 '4349

'4504

12717786

eass

$7Æ2

O

263

att

001

0.12

Explnators Statementhan 6,7.8 and 9•.
& Propone AJJ0tt0ts 01Po$t that may if
The to be undo-.

.nd the

Thrcp"CgeLLP
RegisteredOffice,
s,Ae F". East

art V LLP VI

Registered
"vest. • 134, Vigo
e«Qixe46Cü3S

Registeed
Z*OÆ Tow. egeste Crus Rosh.

SOOe9. kne%aS238Ø15

Exø.n.toev Statermot ItemNC 13

kternatve

No. ot Emey
Shres to be

72202$

216464

Post HolOng notw.l who are

Shyes

2563755

174-4%

0

ot Equity

7220216

72•nt

TM h" aShareSOscrtOYi 6.a true LIP. a
FÜd VI LLP. C-alø9;efn Errßdrrgrt Furri to TwoL*h$ Tho fro Ei$t R'

exh promed a a RI 1.37Z-@oe.s Ttgee

Pbce :
Du : December31.2018

true FundVLLPed Nn VI LLP TN Fu•• *9thSEE a: Cu;ocy Vt.egrryrt No rature
ct i:øtr• Ct.-sy c•ns 6 rwe IS'. me cr d Furo The c' TN Furd

Mr. as Myth. tot as SEEI
Tah•ar, 'Wth LLP TN as pe SEE TN

Fw,d LLP TN Fwd
Cre LP

Mr. Azim *Osham

a "ted cn BSE am

W. R P. P. PE are d the R

Ccrr.arrrng Shre 6. CSSR) Tu VLLP.a COPY ii F-ar•dard
VI a It 71,20.21${Seventy two ThousandTro Eoity

ho shares basis

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS
DHAVAL N. SON

• COMPANY SECRETARY

Ahmedabad
Searchable PDF created by OCR.space (Free Version)

https://ocr.space/searchablepdf#watermark

